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Leaders : No.102 Hajek Patrik (1-17)

Start Time : 04/05 - 17:53:49 93,27 Kph46.315No.110 Verstappen MaxBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry 93,55 Kph46.175No.110 Verstappen MaxEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 102 Praga Kart Racing Hajek Patrik Praga / Parilla / Bridge 17 46.320 35

2 110 Crg Spa Verstappen Max Crg / Tm / Bridge 17 0.371 0.371 46.315 20

3 112 Dr Racing Kart Negro Riccardo Dr / Tm / Bridge 17 4.650 4.279 46.657 10

4 107 Art Grand Prix Leclerc Charles Art Gp / Tm / Bridge 17 5.261 0.611 46.526 9

5 121 Kk1 Habulin Kristijan Crg / Modena / Bridge 17 5.914 0.653 46.695 8

6 156 Ward Racing Fasberg Andreas Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 17 6.679 0.765 46.557 7

7 153 Praga Kart Racing Maxa Radim Praga / Parilla / Bridge 17 8.875 2.196 46.702 6

8 154 Bonetti Paolo Bonetti Paolo Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 17 10.384 1.509 46.807 5

9 118 Marcon Alessandro Marcon Nicola Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 17 19.328 8.944 46.762 +10.000 4

10 155 Scuderia Bassano Corse K. Lopez Sergio Parolin / Tm / Bridge 17 21.185 1.857 47.419 3

11 158 Ak Nsr Mihic Martin Birel / Tm / Bridge 17 21.649 0.464 47.380 2

12 157 Ak Nsr Presa Janez Birel / Tm / Bridge 1 16 Laps 16 Laps 50.974 1

13 159 Giardino Enzo Giardino Matteo Praga / Tm / Bridge 1 16 Laps 0.683 51.299 0
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Leaders : No.102 Hajek Patrik (1-1)  /  No.110 Verstappen Max (2-21)

Start Time : 05/05 - 15:06:09 92,86 Kph46.519No.110 Verstappen MaxBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 93,81 Kph46.050No.110 Verstappen MaxEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 110 Crg Spa Verstappen Max Crg / Tm / Bridge 21 46.519 50

2 102 Praga Kart Racing Hajek Patrik Praga / Parilla / Bridge 21 1.553 1.553 46.547 30

3 112 Dr Racing Kart Negro Riccardo Dr / Tm / Bridge 21 3.782 2.229 46.607 20

4 156 Ward Racing Fasberg Andreas Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 21 9.347 5.565 46.844 15

5 118 Marcon Alessandro Marcon Nicola Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 21 9.942 0.595 46.853 12

6 121 Kk1 Habulin Kristijan Crg / Modena / Bridge 21 11.653 1.711 47.002 10

7 154 Bonetti Paolo Bonetti Paolo Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 21 12.688 1.035 47.025 9

8 153 Praga Kart Racing Maxa Radim Praga / Parilla / Bridge 21 16.962 4.274 46.935 8

9 155 Scuderia Bassano Corse K. Lopez Sergio Parolin / Tm / Bridge 21 22.461 5.499 47.394 7

10 159 Giardino Enzo Giardino Matteo Praga / Tm / Bridge 21 22.678 0.217 47.421 6

11 158 Ak Nsr Mihic Martin Birel / Tm / Bridge 21 25.628 2.950 47.467 5

12 157 Ak Nsr Presa Janez Birel / Tm / Bridge 21 27.455 1.827 47.539 4

13 107 Art Grand Prix Leclerc Charles Art Gp / Tm / Bridge 6 15 Laps 15 Laps 46.814 3
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Leaders : No.209 Boccolacci Dorian (1-1)  /  No.202 Stroll Lance (2-6)  /  No.209 Boccolacci Dorian (7-7)  /  No.202 Stroll Lance (8-17)

Start Time : 05/05 - 12:28:13 92,04 Kph46.933No.253 Ilott CallumBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 92,58 Kph46.662No.209 Boccolacci DorianEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 202 Chiesa Corse Stroll Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 46.998 35

2 209 Energy Corse Srl Boccolacci Dorian Energy / Tm / Vega 17 0.060 0.060 46.948 20

3 227 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric Martin Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 0.273 0.213 46.974 10

4 262 Miretti Ludovic Darras Julien Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 17 2.147 1.874 47.123 9

5 203 Art Grand Prix Barnicoat Ben Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 3.266 1.119 47.078 8

6 214 Kohtala Sports Nylund Niclas Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 17 4.869 1.603 47.067 7

7 263 Art Grand Prix Hanley Benjamin Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 5.248 0.379 47.039 6

8 208 Energy Corse Srl Stupenkov Egor Energy / Tm / Vega 17 5.752 0.504 47.080 5

9 230 Energy Corse Srl Romanov Vasily Energy / Tm / Vega 17 5.910 0.158 47.041 4

10 201 Chiesa Corse Joyner Tom Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 6.016 0.106 47.088 3

11 210 Lh Racing Team Rossel Kevin Lh / Tm / Vega 17 7.175 1.159 47.223 2

12 212 Wtr Racing Team Grzyb Michael Birel / Bmb / Vega 17 7.577 0.402 47.197 1

13 228 Dr Racing Kart Kim Maxim Dr / Tm / Vega 17 8.614 1.037 47.374 0

14 211 Forza Racing Walilko Igor Crg / Tm / Vega 17 8.942 0.328 47.111 0

15 256 Corberi Marco Corberi Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 17 9.932 0.990 47.263 0

16 231 Praga Kart Racing Dabski Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 12.340 2.408 47.282 0

17 268 Dep Competition Tommasin Giulio Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 14.338 1.998 47.356 0

18 260 Baby Race Srl Maini Arjun Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 17 15.173 0.835 47.223 0

19 215 Crg Spa Horio Fuma Crg / Bmb / Vega 17 15.458 0.285 47.349 0

20 218 Baby Race Srl Gomez Sidney Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 17 15.672 0.214 47.300 0

21 264 Henry Brendan Henry Odhran Crg / Tm / Vega 17 16.711 1.039 47.664 0

22 253 Team Oakes Ilott Callum Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 19.189 2.478 46.933 0

23 267 Anastasio Antonio Anastasio Andrea Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 25.305 6.116 48.192 0

24 266 Berno Alessandro Ikonova Valentyna Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 26.378 1.073 48.042 0

25 226 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Ollie Fa / Vortex / Vega 12 5 Laps 5 Laps 47.067 0

26 265 Lotus Van Der Watt Julian Lotus / Vortex / Vega 4 13 Laps 8 Laps 48.492 0
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Leaders : No.202 Stroll Lance (1-2)  /  No.209 Boccolacci Dorian (3-21)

Start Time : 05/05 - 15:34:20 92,41 Kph46.748No.253 Ilott CallumBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 92,58 Kph46.662No.209 Boccolacci DorianEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 209 Energy Corse Srl Boccolacci Dorian Energy / Tm / Vega 21 46.866 50

2 203 Art Grand Prix Barnicoat Ben Art Gp / Tm / Vega 21 1.759 1.759 46.874 30

3 263 Art Grand Prix Hanley Benjamin Art Gp / Tm / Vega 21 3.235 1.476 46.974 20

4 230 Energy Corse Srl Romanov Vasily Energy / Tm / Vega 21 4.276 1.041 46.888 15

5 202 Chiesa Corse Stroll Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 21 4.854 0.578 46.982 12

6 208 Energy Corse Srl Stupenkov Egor Energy / Tm / Vega 21 6.081 1.227 47.022 10

7 211 Forza Racing Walilko Igor Crg / Tm / Vega 21 8.623 2.542 47.130 9

8 210 Lh Racing Team Rossel Kevin Lh / Tm / Vega 21 9.041 0.418 47.152 8

9 231 Praga Kart Racing Dabski Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 21 9.314 0.273 46.998 7

10 226 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Ollie Fa / Vortex / Vega 21 9.873 0.559 46.904 6

11 253 Team Oakes Ilott Callum Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 21 11.183 1.310 46.748 5

12 262 Miretti Ludovic Darras Julien Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 21 12.678 1.495 47.203 4

13 212 Wtr Racing Team Grzyb Michael Birel / Bmb / Vega 21 13.145 0.467 46.957 3

14 268 Dep Competition Tommasin Giulio Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 21 14.257 1.112 47.204 2

15 227 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric Martin Fa / Vortex / Vega 21 16.628 2.371 46.775 1

16 228 Dr Racing Kart Kim Maxim Dr / Tm / Vega 21 17.859 1.231 47.200 0

17 260 Baby Race Srl Maini Arjun Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 21 19.139 1.280 47.182 0

18 264 Henry Brendan Henry Odhran Crg / Tm / Vega 21 22.754 3.615 47.528 0

19 266 Berno Alessandro Ikonova Valentyna Praga / Parilla / Vega 21 32.925 10.171 47.896 0

20 267 Anastasio Antonio Anastasio Andrea Praga / Parilla / Vega 21 37.064 4.139 48.110 0

21 265 Lotus Van Der Watt Julian Lotus / Vortex / Vega 21 39.721 2.657 47.860 0

22 215 Crg Spa Horio Fuma Crg / Bmb / Vega 21 41.301 1.580 47.648 0

23 256 Corberi Marco Corberi Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 18 3 Laps 3 Laps 47.340 0

24 218 Baby Race Srl Gomez Sidney Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 16 5 Laps 2 Laps 47.227 0

25 214 Kohtala Sports Nylund Niclas Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 15 6 Laps 1 Lap 47.134 0

26 201 Chiesa Corse Joyner Tom Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 8 13 Laps 7 Laps 47.275 0
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Leaders : No.339 Atoev Vladimir (1-2)  /  No.319 Thompson Parker (3-3)  /  No.326 Ticktum Daniel (4-17)

Start Time : 05/05 - 11:21:40 90,44 Kph47.766No.325 Ahmed EnaamBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 91,00 Kph47.472No.368 Pulcini LeonardoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points Time

1 326 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum Daniel Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 47.907 35 13:43.053

2 301 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 17 0.484 0.484 47.770 20 13:43.537

3 325 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ahmed Enaam Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 1.095 0.611 47.766 10 13:44.148

4 319 Energy Corse Srl Thompson Parker Energy / Tm / Vega 17 2.010 0.915 47.958 9 13:45.063

5 322 Forza Racing Shwartzman Robert Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 17 2.708 0.698 47.818 8 13:45.761

6 331 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Lando Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 4.821 2.113 47.998 7 13:47.874

7 311 Team Komarov Sitnikov Nikita Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 17 5.093 0.272 47.919 6 13:48.146

8 323 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari Niko Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 5.150 0.057 47.958 5 13:48.203

9 306 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 6.358 1.208 47.996 4 13:49.411

10 369 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol Sasakorn Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 7.910 1.552 48.089 3 13:50.963

11 329 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Fewtrell Max Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 8.924 1.014 47.956 2 13:51.977

12 357 Kml Racing Moreira-Laliberte Kami Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 10.671 1.747 48.094 1 13:53.724

13 317 Team Oakes Pull James Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 11.951 1.280 48.193 0 13:55.004

14 368 Morsicani Racing Pulcini Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 13.064 1.113 48.298 0 13:56.117

15 336 Ward Racing Korpivaara Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 13.448 0.384 48.176 0 13:56.501

16 381 Valtex Sas Durante Cosimo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 13.650 0.202 48.139 0 13:56.703

17 347 Av Racer Garcia Marta Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 13.833 0.183 48.026 0 13:56.886

18 320 Art Grand Prix Sette Camara Sergio Santos Jr Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 16.242 2.409 48.251 0 13:59.295

19 390 Av Racer Machado Alex Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 16.718 0.476 48.266 0 13:59.771

20 392 Pollastri Marco Pollastri Riccardo Kosmic / Bmb / Vega 17 20.116 3.398 48.390 0 14:03.169

21 314 Dr Racing Kart Marinescu Alexandra Dr / Tm / Vega 17 20.527 0.411 48.540 0 14:03.580

22 352 Go Kart Team Vajda Andrei Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 17 20.810 0.283 48.368 0 14:03.863

23 389 Cenedese Moreno Cenedese Marco Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 23.821 3.011 48.839 0 14:06.874

24 356 Praga Kart Racing Sato Marino Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 38.069 14.248 48.293 0 14:21.122

25 302 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 11 6 Laps 6 Laps 48.689 0 9:14.908

26 339 Team Komarov Atoev Vladimir Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 8 9 Laps 3 Laps 48.244 0 6:37.305

27 327 Travisanutto Fabrizio Travisanutto Lorenzo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 7 10 Laps 1 Lap 48.088 0 5:47.364

28 338 Ward Racing Vartanyan Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 5 12 Laps 2 Laps 48.890 0 4:12.544

29 335 Ward Racing Sargeant Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 3 14 Laps 2 Laps 49.048 0 2:33.425

30 330 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Daruvala Jehan Fa / Vortex / Vega 3 14 Laps 0.497 48.718 0 2:33.922

31 303 Ferrari Mauro Ferrari Mattia Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 3 14 Laps 4.646 49.187 0 2:38.568

Not Classified

351 Mosca Diego Mosca Tommaso Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega DNS

318 Energy Corse Srl Valtonen Isac Energy / Tm / Vega Excluded 48.325

No.318 Valtonen Isac : exclusion for bad manoeuvre (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.12.
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Leaders : No.326 Ticktum Daniel (1-9)  /  No.301 Lorandi Alessio (10-17)

Start Time : 05/05 - 14:36:57 90,04 Kph47.977No.327 Travisanutto LorenzoBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 91,00 Kph47.472No.368 Pulcini LeonardoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 301 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 17 47.978 50

2 326 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum Daniel Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 1.113 1.113 48.175 30

3 322 Forza Racing Shwartzman Robert Tony Kart / Tm / Vega 17 1.874 0.761 48.257 20

4 325 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ahmed Enaam Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 2.135 0.261 48.257 15

5 306 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 2.829 0.694 48.190 12

6 331 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris Lando Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 4.021 1.192 48.294 10

7 327 Travisanutto Fabrizio Travisanutto Lorenzo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 5.069 1.048 47.977 9

8 368 Morsicani Racing Pulcini Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 7.429 2.360 48.261 8

9 330 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Daruvala Jehan Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 7.745 0.316 48.338 7

10 317 Team Oakes Pull James Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 8.670 0.925 48.321 6

11 329 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Fewtrell Max Fa / Vortex / Vega 17 9.543 0.873 48.454 5

12 369 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol Sasakorn Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 10.509 0.966 48.298 4

13 311 Team Komarov Sitnikov Nikita Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 17 11.438 0.929 48.448 3

14 335 Ward Racing Sargeant Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 12.839 1.401 48.422 2

15 390 Av Racer Machado Alex Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 13.119 0.280 48.360 1

16 356 Praga Kart Racing Sato Marino Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 13.443 0.324 48.414 0

17 320 Art Grand Prix Sette Camara Sergio Santos Jr Art Gp / Tm / Vega 17 17.956 4.513 48.658 0

18 303 Ferrari Mauro Ferrari Mattia Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 17 20.776 2.820 48.559 0

19 392 Pollastri Marco Pollastri Riccardo Kosmic / Bmb / Vega 17 21.085 0.309 48.596 0

20 314 Dr Racing Kart Marinescu Alexandra Dr / Tm / Vega 17 22.032 0.947 48.964 0

21 389 Cenedese Moreno Cenedese Marco Praga / Parilla / Vega 17 23.066 1.034 48.902 0

22 347 Av Racer Garcia Marta Zanardi / Bmb / Vega 17 32.977 9.911 48.340 0

23 357 Kml Racing Moreira-Laliberte Kami Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 16 1 Lap 1 Lap 48.383 0

24 318 Energy Corse Srl Valtonen Isac Energy / Tm / Vega 15 2 Laps 1 Lap 48.373 0

25 381 Valtex Sas Durante Cosimo Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 10 7 Laps 5 Laps 48.602 0

26 352 Go Kart Team Vajda Andrei Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 7 10 Laps 3 Laps 48.971 0

27 319 Energy Corse Srl Thompson Parker Energy / Tm / Vega 7 10 Laps 4.639 48.487 0

28 338 Ward Racing Vartanyan Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 5 12 Laps 2 Laps 48.715 0

29 323 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari Niko Fa / Vortex / Vega 3 14 Laps 2 Laps 48.891 0

30 339 Team Komarov Atoev Vladimir Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega 2 15 Laps 1 Lap 49.081 0

31 302 Baby Race Srl Lorandi Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 2 15 Laps 1.169 49.917 0

32 336 Ward Racing Korpivaara Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 0 17 Laps 2 Laps 0

Not Classified

351 Mosca Diego Mosca Tommaso Tony Kart / Bmb / Vega DNS
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Leaders : No.502 Legeret Lucas (1-7)  /  No.520 Martinez Eliseo (8-8)  /  No.502 Legeret Lucas (9-9)

Start Time : 05/05 - 11:47:05 79,71 Kph54.190No.528 Marseglia LeonardoBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 79,98 Kph54.012No.528 Marseglia LeonardoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 520 Gamoto Racing Martinez Eliseo Hero / Lke / Le Cont 9 54.270 35

2 540 Gamoto Racing Konstantinos Hero / Lke / Le Cont 9 0.390 0.390 54.352 20

3 521 Gamoto Racing Abdul Gafar Muizz Hero / Lke / Le Cont 9 0.481 0.091 54.196 10

4 528 Comer Spa Marseglia Leonardo Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 9 0.743 0.262 54.190 9

5 503 Baby Race Srl Maini Kush Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 0.871 0.128 54.284 8

6 545 Emilia Kart Srl Skeed Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 1.267 0.396 54.405 7

7 538 D'annolfo Maria Fusco Giuseppe Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 9 1.502 0.235 54.343 6

8 523 Ward Racing Lindh Rasmus Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 1.683 0.181 54.273 5

9 562 Asd Giugliano Kart Feller Riccardo Intrepid / Lke / Le Cont 9 2.410 0.727 54.301 4

10 530 Lemar Motorsport Grigorev Ivan Parolin / Lke / Le Cont 9 3.450 1.040 54.453 3

11 501 Baby Race Srl Abrusci Nicola Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 4.078 0.628 54.584 2

12 558 Bertoncello Luca Bertoncello Nicola Ipk / Lke / Le Cont 9 4.143 0.065 54.335 1

13 560 Comer Spa Furrer Robin Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 4.351 0.208 54.207 0

14 516 Lm Karting Bogdanov Dmitri Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 4.643 0.292 54.390 0

15 554 Concina Stefano Concina Federico Ipk / Lke / Le Cont 9 5.527 0.884 54.456 0

16 563 Gamoto Racing Azman Nazim Hero / Lke / Le Cont 9 6.380 0.853 54.592 0

17 502 Baby Race Srl Legeret Lucas Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 10.000 3.620 54.431 +10.000 0

18 561 Asd Giugliano Kart Feller Fernando Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 10.913 0.913 55.096 0

19 507 Muller Martin Muller Mattia Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 9 11.807 0.894 54.685 0

20 559 Comer Spa Travagin Vittorio Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 9 12.846 1.039 54.576 0

21 527 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Alexander Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 9 14.630 1.784 55.263 0

22 533 Kk1 Herendic Max Crg / Parilla / Le Cont 9 19.406 4.776 55.606 0

23 534 Baby Race Srl Moretti Marzio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 21.457 2.051 54.899 0

24 524 Ward Racing Pitamber Mikaeel Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 24.586 3.129 55.429 0

25 535 Baby Race Srl Varbanov Zahari Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 24.645 0.059 54.984 0

26 557 Giardelli Sandro Giardelli Alessandro Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 26.034 1.389 55.693 0

27 541 Chinelli Domenico Chinelli Massimo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 9 30.847 4.813 55.008 0

28 553 Comer Spa Dalkiran Mehmet Mert Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 9 31.013 0.166 55.033 0

29 555 Solieri Glauco Solieri Manuel Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 6 3 Laps 3 Laps 56.106 0

30 519 Emilia Kart Vidales David Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 4 5 Laps 2 Laps 54.905 0

31 504 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Fetisov Bogdan Hero / Parilla / Le Cont 1 8 Laps 3 Laps 58.129 0

32 518 Noviello Engine Grimaldi Daniel Birel / Lke / Le Cont 1 8 Laps 6.005 1:00.640 0

33 556 Akk Ivanic Sekulic Damian Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 0 9 Laps 1 Lap 0

34 526 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Nicole Tony Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 0 9 Laps 1.896 0

No.502 Legeret Lucas : 10 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre (16.2 lett b RNK NS 12 K 2013). According to Stewards' Decision No.13.
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Leaders : No.520 Martinez Eliseo (1-10)

Start Time : 05/05 - 14:07:49 79,88 Kph54.080No.558 Bertoncello NicolaBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 79,98 Kph54.012No.528 Marseglia LeonardoEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 520 Gamoto Racing Martinez Eliseo Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 54.446 50

2 540 Gamoto Racing Konstantinos Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 0.053 0.053 54.443 30

3 521 Gamoto Racing Abdul Gafar Muizz Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 0.625 0.572 54.319 20

4 528 Comer Spa Marseglia Leonardo Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 1.544 0.919 54.298 15

5 502 Baby Race Srl Legeret Lucas Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 2.313 0.769 54.193 12

6 545 Emilia Kart Srl Skeed Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 4.195 1.882 54.379 +3.000 10

7 558 Bertoncello Luca Bertoncello Nicola Ipk / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.433 1.238 54.080 +3.000 9

8 503 Baby Race Srl Maini Kush Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.604 0.171 54.411 8

9 516 Lm Karting Bogdanov Dmitri Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.639 0.035 54.486 7

10 562 Asd Giugliano Kart Feller Riccardo Intrepid / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.745 0.106 54.504 6

11 501 Baby Race Srl Abrusci Nicola Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 5.873 0.128 54.521 5

12 523 Ward Racing Lindh Rasmus Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 6.235 0.362 54.591 4

13 538 D'annolfo Maria Fusco Giuseppe Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 10 6.584 0.349 54.679 3

14 507 Muller Martin Muller Mattia Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 10 8.123 1.539 54.658 2

15 541 Chinelli Domenico Chinelli Massimo Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 9.255 1.132 54.582 1

16 519 Emilia Kart Vidales David Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 9.394 0.139 54.512 0

17 559 Comer Spa Travagin Vittorio Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 10.090 0.696 54.706 0

18 563 Gamoto Racing Azman Nazim Hero / Lke / Le Cont 10 13.638 3.548 54.892 +3.000 0

19 530 Lemar Motorsport Grigorev Ivan Parolin / Lke / Le Cont 10 14.241 0.603 54.597 0

20 554 Concina Stefano Concina Federico Ipk / Lke / Le Cont 10 14.555 0.314 54.760 0

21 504 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Fetisov Bogdan Hero / Parilla / Le Cont 10 14.702 0.147 55.178 0

22 560 Comer Spa Furrer Robin Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 14.789 0.087 54.693 0

23 527 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Alexander Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 15.421 0.632 55.140 0

24 553 Comer Spa Dalkiran Mehmet Mert Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 15.794 0.373 54.676 0

25 561 Asd Giugliano Kart Feller Fernando Top Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 15.883 0.089 55.052 0

26 526 Ab Motorsport Racing Team Zailinger Nicole Tony Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 16.082 0.199 55.323 0

27 555 Solieri Glauco Solieri Manuel Top Kart / Parilla / Le Cont 10 17.777 1.695 55.240 0

28 533 Kk1 Herendic Max Crg / Parilla / Le Cont 10 22.304 4.527 55.632 +3.000 0

29 557 Giardelli Sandro Giardelli Alessandro Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 10 24.996 2.692 55.701 0

30 518 Noviello Engine Grimaldi Daniel Birel / Lke / Le Cont 10 42.313 17.317 55.545 0

31 524 Ward Racing Pitamber Mikaeel Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 2 8 Laps 8 Laps 1:02.580 0

32 534 Baby Race Srl Moretti Marzio Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 0 10 Laps 2 Laps 0

33 535 Baby Race Srl Varbanov Zahari Tony Kart / Lke / Le Cont 0 10 Laps 0

34 556 Akk Ivanic Sekulic Damian Lenzo / Lke / Le Cont 0 10 Laps 0.007 0




